
Diary dates – Term 4 2023 

May 

Mon 1st May – May Day holiday 

Wed 3rd May – Parent’s interviews (early start)  

(Open afternoon moved to 19th June for a showcase) 

Thu 4th May – Parent’s interviews (later start) 

Fri 5th May – Whole school assembly 1:40 – Coronation 

of King Charles III * 

Monday 8th May – Coronation Holiday 

Thu 18th May – Whole school P2 Assembly * 

Fri 19th May – P2 Community café/ parent assembly. 

Tue 23rd May – Sports Day 

Wed 24th May – P7 transition day at Academy 

Thu 25th May – Bounce into Spring Sponsored Event 

Tue 30th May – Reserve Sports Day 

  Nursery Sports 1  - pm 

Wed 31st May – Summer Lunchtime Disco (weather per-

mitting) 

  Nursery Sports 2  - am 

Thu 1st June – Nursery Sports 3  - pm 



June 

Fri 2nd June – US Assembly * 

Mon 5th June – Local Holiday – New Nursery Parents in to visit the 

Nursery – small sessions 

Thu 8th June – P5 and P5/6 Fairtrade Community Café. 

Fri 9th June – Whole School Assembly – Library visit – Summer Read-

ing Challenge * 

 Plus P1 sharing songs they have learned 

Friday 9th June – SUMMER COMMUNITY EVENING 6 – 8pm see fliers 

and comms from Parent Forum group. 

Tue 13th – Thu 15th June – P7 Transition at Academy 

 New P1 parent and child lunch – 11am (with Nursery)  

Wed 14th and Thu 15th – whole school move up to new classes/ 

teachers ** 

New P1 children visits for two days (smaller groups) tbc 

Thu 15th June – Parents info meeting at Academy. 

Mon 19th June – Pupil Showcase/ sharing achievements – 2 – 3pm 

Wed 21st June – New P1 parent meeting – 4 – 5pm 

Thu 22nd June – New P1 parent meeting – 4 – 5pm 

Fri 23rd June – whole school assembly * 

Tue 27th June - Nursery celebration 

Wed 28th June – P7 show 1:30 for whole school, 7pm for parents 

Thu 29th June - P7 show 1:30 for parents 

(For the P7 show each child will have an allocation of 2 tickets initially. 

Any remaining tickets will be first come first served) 



July 

Wed 5th July – P7 event - tbc 

Thu 6th July – P7 Awards Ceremony (1.30pm) 

Friday 7th July – end of term 

 

*Assemblies are for information only. Parent’s will re-

ceive invites to their child’s assembly at the appropri-

ate time. 

** as per previous email, we may not have our full 

staffing compliment by the moving up days.. The chil-

dren may end up in their classes but not necessarily 

with their new teacher. However, we will keep you 

posted. 
 


